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Women / 2 / A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Reutimann221
East Pasco

9.500 9.100 9.1009.350 37.050
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Stephanie Almodovar203
East Pasco

9.400 9.000 9.3509.250 37.000
2T 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Jessica Roehrig218
East Pasco

9.400 9.000 9.0009.150 36.550
3T 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Rachel Watson219
East Pasco

9.400 8.700 8.7009.050 35.850
4T 7T 4 6T 4 

4 

Aubry Collura223
East Pasco

8.800 9.000 8.9508.750 35.500
9 4T 6 4 5 

5 

Ava Aguilar222
East Pasco

9.100 8.800 8.8008.700 35.400
7 5T 7 5 6 

6 

Anna Elise Sizemore228
Harris Chalkettes

9.000 8.800 8.4008.800 35.000
8 6T 5 9 7 

7 

Amanda Crews220
East Pasco

9.300 8.700 8.5008.100 34.600
6 8T 10 8 8 

8 

Grace Fitzgerald229
Harris Chalkettes

9.350 8.400 8.2508.350 34.350
5 9 9 10 9 

9 

Savannah Trimble224
East Pasco

8.700 8.000 8.7008.500 33.900
10 10 8 7T 10 

10 
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